S.NO.AER/2022/45

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Diploma in Russian Language held in May, 2022:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

21242161002 DEEKSHA BHARDWAJ 137
JITENDER BHARDWAJ

21242161003 DHARMENDER CHAUHAN 212
DHANI RAM CHAUHAN

21242161005 HIMANSHI RAWAT 197
CHANDRA SINGH

21242161006 KETAN SHRIVASTAVA 150
MANOJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAV

21242161008 MANAVI GUPTA 269 (With Dist.)
SARVESH KUMAR GUPTA

21242161010 MD TANVIR 190
ABDUL KADIR

21242161012 NIKHIL SHARMA 141
MANOJ SHARMA

21242161015 ROOPESH ANAND 237 (With Dist.)
SURESH CHANDRA

21242161024 TABASSUM 166
SHEKHAWAT ALI

21242161025 VEENEET KAUR 192
KULVINDER SINGH

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

21242161001 ANJALI SHARMA Failed
SUNIL SHARMA
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21242161004

21242161007

21242161009

21242161011

21242161013

EX-STUDENT

21242161014

21242161016

21242161017

21242161018

21242161019

21242161020

21242161021

21242161022

21242161023

DINESH TIMSINA
DEO NARAYAN TIMSINA

MADHURI KUMARI
ASHOK KUMAR

MANSTI KASHYAP
VINOD KUMAR

MOHD FARRUKH JAMAL
MOHD JAWAID RABBANI

RAVI MATHPAL
BHUWAN CHANDRA MATHPAL

ROHIT KUMAR
SURESH SINGH

SADHNA SHARMA
RAKESH BABU SHARMA

SANDEEP SHARMA
SUKHDEV SHARMA

SAPNA VERMA
GULAB CHANDRA VERMA

SHUBHAM DEWAN
SURINDER DEWAN

SRIHARI CHELLAPPA
CHELLAPPA

SRINIWAS
RATIRAM

SUGHADI BHANDARI
NARENDER KUMAR BHANDARI

SUNIL KUMAR
RAJENDER PRASAD

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed
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DIPLOMA COURSE IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

21242161026 VIBHATI BHANDARI Failed
NARENDER BHANDARI
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Delhi, the 26™ August, 2022.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



