UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Diploma in Russian Language held in May, 2022:-				
F.	ame of Candidate ather's Name			
D	EPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND	O FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES		
21242161002	DEEKSHA BHARDWAJ JITENDER BHARDWAJ	137		
21242161003	DHARMENDER CHAUHAN DHANI RAM CHAUHAN	212		
21242161005	HIMANSHI RAWAT CHANDRA SINGH	197		
21242161006	KETAN SHRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAV	150		
21242161008	MANAVI GUPTA SARVESH KUMAR GUPTA	269(With Dist.)		
21242161010	MD TANVIR ABDUL KADIR	190		
21242161012	NIKHIL SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA	141		
21242161015	ROOPESH ANAND SURESH CHANDRA	237(With Dist.)		
21242161024	TABASSUM SHEKHAWAT ALI	166		
21242161025	VEENEET KAUR KULVINDER SINGH	192		
The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-				
	ame of Candidate ather's Name	Result		
 D	EPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC ANI) FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES		
21242161001	ANJALI SHARMA	Failed		

SUNIL SHARMA

UNIVERSITY	\bigcirc \Box	DELHI
UNIVERSIII	しした	176.1.11

DIPLOMA COURSE IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

EX-STUDENT		
21242161004	DINESH TIMSINA DEO NARAYAN TIMSINA	Absent
21242161007	MADHURI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR	Failed
21242161009	MANSI KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR	Absent
21242161011	MOHD FARRUKH JAMAL MOHD JAWAID RABBANI	Failed
21242161013	RAVI MATHPAL BHUWAN CHANDRA MATHPAL	Absent
EX-STUDENT		
21242161014	ROHIT KUMAR SURESH SINGH	Absent
21242161016	SADHNA SHARMA RAKESH BABU SHARMA	Failed
21242161017	SANDEEP SHARMA SUKHDEV SHARMA	Absent
21242161018	SAPNA VERMA GULAB CHANDRA VERMA	Failed
21242161019	SHUBHAM DEWAN SURINDER DEWAN	Absent
21242161020	SRIHARI CHELLAPPA CHELLAPPA	Absent
21242161021	SRINIWAS RATIRAM	Failed
21242161022	SUGHADI BHANDARI NARENDER KUMAR BHANDARI	Failed
21242161023	SUNIL KUMAR RAJENDER PRASAD	Failed

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

21242161026 VIBHATI BHANDARI NARENDER BHANDARI Failed

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 26th August, 2022.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.